YP11000PE
Petrol Generator
ENGINE FEATURES
GENERATOR FEATURES
Economical Oil Consumption
Energy saving tech to reduce oil consumption
Strong Power
With freq conversion tech. Power output is strong and stable
Engine Oil Warning System
Auto engine shut off for low oil level
Electric Start
One click electric start
Function Indicator
Automatic Voltage Regulator
for clean power
Electronic Short-Circuit Protect
enhance safety
Fuel Displayer
DC Output use for battery charger
Self - Diagnosis
easy to maintenance
Easy to Carry
Rugged never-flat wheel kit and tow handle
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Voltage range is within +-2%
Frequency is within -1% /﹢3% on full load
Our optional 5 Display LED Screen allows you to view Voltage,
Amps, KW, HZ and Hours all from one screen.
OHV
Over-headed valve on generator
Our optional Trolly Kit allows for easy maneuverability and transportation
Comes with a relay to protect the battery charger from high
temperatures
Unit  2,  Hurr icane  Close,  Sherburn  in  Elmet,  Leeds,  LS25  6PB,  United  Kingdom
+44  1977  688155   •   sales@yorpower.com
YORPOWER PETROL GENERATOR
Genset
Model: YP11000PE
6.6 kw
7.0 kw
50Hz
1.0
230V
By AVR
3.8 L/hr
230V x 2 Blue Euro Sockets
Single
Air-Cooled
25 Litres
Petrol
78 db(A)
686 x 516 x 550 mm
90 kg
Type 4 Stroke
Single
420 cc
Air-cooled
8: 6: 1
Petrol
3,000 rpm
Electric (and recoil)
1.1 Litre
Single
Prime Power
Standby Power
Frequency
Power Factor
Voltage (VAC)
Fuel type
Fuel tank capacity
Phase
Voltage Regulator
Cooling System
Fuel consumption (100% load)
AC Output
Noise @7M
Dimension (LxWxH)
Gross Weight
Engine: YORPOWER, Model: YP260
Number of cylinder
Displacement
Cooling system
Starting system
Rotational speed
Compression ratio
Oil capactity
Phase
Fuel
Alternator: YORPOWER, Model: YP6600
Voltage Regulator By AVR
Oil alert system: Low lubrication oil pressure
(Breaker) overload protection
Protection system:
Having anti-vibration system between transmitter with
surrounding frame.
Battery. 01 unit
Other standards:
12V, 100W (8.3A)DC Output
16 HPHorsepower
IP23 - H Class insulationRating Alternator Coil 100% Copper coil